Properties Sold
In Mt Eden

April 19

LAND SOLD

ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) size BEDROOMS S\

69A Balmoral Road

1/15 Bank Street

94 Calgary Street

23 Cedar Road

206/23 Edwin Street

46 Ellerton Road

82 Esplanade Road

5 Garden Place

7/6 Kelly Street

3/103A Landscape Road

141 Landscape Road

30 Matipo Street

$1,300,000

$680,000

$1,450,000

$4,000,000

$995,000

$1,420,000

$1,155,000

$1,150,000

$450,000

$612,500

$1,325,000

$1,542,000

$1,240,000

$700,000

$1,320,000

$4,100,000

$900,000

n/a

$830,000

$1,400,000

n/a

$700,000

$1,260,000

$1,525,000

711

n/a

546

1502

n/a

826

133

1000

79

n/a

506

513

n/a

Custom Res

Harcourts

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Harcourts

Unknown

Harcourts

Harcourts

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and
published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded
from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
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7/288 Mount Eden Road $387,000 $410,000 n/a

3/492 Mount Eden Road $785,000 $810,000 148 City Sales
20 Rautangi Road $900,000 n/a 655 Barfoot&Thompson
21/25 Rossmay Terrace $599,000 $630,000 107 Ray White
19 Saint Albans Avenue $3,005,000 n/a 526 Ray White
133 Shackleton Road $1,495,000 $1,450,000 440 Barfoot&Thompson
21 Shackleton Road $1,690,000 $1,850,000 574
6/5 Shackleton Road $694,500 $760,000 201 Barfoot&Thompson
2/8 Shackleton Road $540,000 $610,000 95

5 Wairiki Road $1,530,000 $1,700,000 680

31 Wembley Road $1,005,000 $1,080,000 328 Barfoot&Thompson
3/3 Woodford Road $825,000 $860,000 244 Barfoot&Thompson
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