Properties Sold in Mt Eden April 19



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
Late	69A Balmoral Road	\$1,300,000	\$1,240,000	711	3	Custom Res
Marin Rein	1/15 Bank Street	\$680,000	\$700,000	n/a	2	Barfoot & Thompson
	94 Calgary Street	\$1,450,000	\$1,320,000	546	3	Harcourts
	23 Cedar Road	\$4,000,000	\$4,100,000	1502	5	Ray White
	206/23 Edwin Street	\$995,000	\$900,000	n/a	2	Barfoot&Thompson
A TOWN	46 Ellerton Road	\$1,420,000	n/a	826	4	Ray White
	82 Esplanade Road	\$1,155,000	\$830,000	133	3	Barfoot&Thompson
	5 Garden Place	\$1,150,000	\$1,400,000	1000	4	Harcourts
	7/6 Kelly Street	\$450,000	n/a	79	n/a	Unknown
	3/103A Landscape Road	\$612,500	\$700,000	n/a	2	Barfoot&Thompson
	141 Landscape Road	\$1,325,000	\$1,260,000	506	3	Harcourts
	30 Matipo Street	\$1,542,000	\$1,525,000	513	3	Harcourts

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.





Properties Sold in Mt Eden April 19



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	CV (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	7/288 Mount Eden Road	\$387,000	\$410,000	n/a	1	Barfoot & Thompson
A III	3/492 Mount Eden Road	\$785,000	\$810,000	148	2	City Sales
	20 Rautangi Road	\$900,000	n/a	655	2	Barfoot&Thompson
	21/25 Rossmay Terrace	\$599,000	\$630,000	107	1	Ray White
	19 Saint Albans Avenue	\$3,005,000	n/a	526	4	Ray White
ATT TO	133 Shackleton Road	\$1,495,000	\$1,450,000	440	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	21 Shackleton Road	\$1,690,000	\$1,850,000	574	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	6/5 Shackleton Road	\$694,500	\$760,000	201	2	Barfoot & Thompson
	2/8 Shackleton Road	\$540,000	\$610,000	95	4	Barfoot&Thompson
TI WIN	5 Wairiki Road	\$1,530,000	\$1,700,000	680	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	31 Wembley Road	\$1,005,000	\$1,080,000	328	4	Barfoot & Thompson
	3/3 Woodford Road	\$825,000	\$860,000	244	2	Barfoot & Thompson

This publication shows data regarding a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from multiple sources and published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Where data is not publicly available, an individual sale may have been excluded from the average results and tallies shown in this report. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



Barfoot & Thompson MERITZ